
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

46 

62 

79 

51 

32 

95 

127 

168 

17 

190 

192 

3 

22 

151 

11 

124 

19 

35 

145 

2 

119 

42 

39 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

11 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

2 

5 

12 

6 

Class 

EX 

EX 

EX 

EX 

EX 

EX 

EX 

EX 

EX 

EX 

E4 

EX 

E3 

E1 

E4 

E4 

E2 

E2 

E4 

E3 

E4 

EX 

E4 

Name 

Evan/Ethan Bentinck-smith 

Thomas Kirchman 

S. Bogar/C. Sarnecki Ram Ranch Racing 

S. Blethen/R. Blethen RST Performance Racing 

T. Welling/A. Welling Team Hooligans! 

P. Tonelli/R. Sturgis Penny Payson Racing 

C. Allen/E. McCutcheon 

G. Barron/J. Salerno 

K. Park/B. Bogart Chicken on Fire 

R. Creaturo/D. Duman 

S. Baisley/J. Cutler 

J. Longo/K. Doyle LTD II 

D. Burns/W. Burns Late Apex Racing 

Simon/Connor Kennedy 

Z. Introne/J. Condrick 

D. Sivret/D. Gott Sivret/Gott Racing 

K. Smith/J. Smith Carnivore Motorsports 

J. Muench TRM Racing 

M. Pramuka/K. Pramuka Illest Motors 

Elizabeth Jolly 

J. Santos/J. Hurdle CRE Guys 

C. Chase/E. Chase Mostly Harmless Racing 

J. Ray/J. Inzitari Too Slow To Win 

Laps 

19 

18 

9 

12 

17 

8 

9 

14 

18 

16 

14 

15 

18 

17 

8 

17 

16 

5 

11 

11 

16 

12 

2 

Best Tm 

1:19.318 

1:19.974 

1:20.842 

1:21.483 

1:24.131 

1:25.277 

1:26.339 

1:26.455 

1:26.962 

1:28.129 

1:28.721 

1:29.069 

1:32.104 

1:32.331 

1:32.896 

1:33.069 

1:35.476 

1:36.412 

1:36.590 

1:38.811 

1:38.854 

1:39.766 

1:54.901 

Diff 

0.656 

1.524 

2.165 

4.813 

5.959 

7.021 

7.137 

7.644 

8.811 

9.403 

9.751 

12.786 

13.013 

13.578 

13.751 

16.158 

17.094 

17.272 

19.493 

19.536 

20.448 

35.583 

Best Speed 

77.158 

76.525 

75.703 

75.108 

72.744 

71.766 

70.883 

70.788 

70.376 

69.444 

68.980 

68.711 

66.447 

66.283 

65.880 

65.758 

64.100 

63.478 

63.361 

61.936 

61.909 

61.344 

53.263 

In Lap 

18 

2 

5 

10 

9 

4 

6 

11 

7 

15 

10 

13 

11 

14 

5 

15 

10 

2 

6 

8 

11 

11 

1 

Make/Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda RX8 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda miata 

Pontiac Firebird 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda 3 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

2008 Mini Cooper 

Honda Civic DX 

Porsche 914-6GT 

Porsche 911 

1991 BMW 318is 

Porsche 944 

Mazda Miata 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Volkswagen Golf GTI 

Color 

Blue 

Yellow/Purple 

Blue 

Blue/Green 

Green 

Red Silver 

blue 

White 

BLU/YEL 

Silver 

Lt Blue/Orange 

Green 

Red 

White 

Red 

Multi 

Green 

Blue/Orange 

Blue 

White 

Blue 

Green/White 

yellow & red 

Hometown 

Duxbury MA 

Framingham MA 

Brooklyn NY 

Bow NH 

New Windsor NY 

Westborough MA 

Jenkintown PA 

Milford New 

Deerfield NH 

Colchester CT 

Delanson NY 

Bethel CT 

Amherst NH 

Watertown MA 

Windham NH 

Chicopee MA 

Bedford MA 

Portsmouth RI 

Hartford CT 

Old Saybrook CT 

Keene NH 

Darien CT 

Upton MA 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

PHL 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16-Aug-25 16:50:10 

Trevor Alexander Hermance, Chief, Timing and Scoring 

Kathleen Barnes, Event Lead 

John Santos, Coach 

SCCA New England Region 25-EEX-65509 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA - New England Region (22) 

New England Region SCCA Last Chance 

65509:Little Le Mans Enduro Experience 

Little Le Mans Enduro Experience Qualifying:65509 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 11:16:45 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

16-Aug-25 11:15 


